## DSWD COPY

PR No.: NF 2501-0023 End-User: U 4PS



## DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL WELFARE AND DEVELOPMENT FIELD OFFICE V

Regional Center Site, Rawis, Legazpi City, Albay

	-	PURCHASE ORDER		**	
Supplier:		NEED INK SALES & SERVICES	PO. No.:	COO#2025-005-002	
Address:		Optium One Bldg. S. Osmenia St., YLA Basak, Lapu Lapu City Cebu	Date:	February 28, 2025	
Contact No.			Mode of Procurement:	F 4 \	_
Gentlemen:		Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:	Payment Term:	30-60 Calendar Days from Receipt of SOA/Billing	
			Delivery Term:		FULL TIME PER
Place of Delivery:		DSWD FO V, Rawis, Legazpi City	For Delivery Sched Please Contact C.N		0963-698-4404
Date of Deli Item No.	very: Unit	15 Calendar days from Reciept of call-Off	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount
item No.	onic special special s	PURCHASE OF PANTUM TONER TO BE USED IN PANTAWID IMPLEMENTATION 2025	Quality	Oint cost	Allouit
	Cart.	Paritum Toner PC-210	150	2,682.00	402,300.00
	Cart.	Pantum Toner PC-310	100	4,842.00	484,200.00
	Cart.	Pantum Toner TL-410	84	4,482.00	376,488.00
		Contract Management Section  Date / Time:  D	1717. II 18 1 4 2025 11115:		
Total A	Amount	administrative, civil, and/or criminal liabilities in accordance with applicable laws and regulations.  One Million Two Hundred Sixty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Eight F	Pesos and No.		
	ords:	Centavos	7	GRAND TOTAL	1,262,988.00
damages ro available u	eaches ten <sub>l</sub>	S: One-Tenth Of One Percent (0.001) of the cost of the unperformed portion of the contract for percent (10%) of the amount of the contract, the DSWD FOV may rescind or terminate the concumstances.  NEED INK SALES & SERVICES  Signature over Printed Name of Supplier  Date:  Date:	tract, without prej		LAURIO
Funds A	vailable:	WENDY G. RANCES	ORS No.:	25-03	-0140I 2,988.200
	1	Accountant III	Amount:	1,26	1,988,00